Electro-Voice | CPS4.10
CPS4.10
▪ 4 x 1000 W
▪ High Efficient Class-D Design
▪ Optimized for permanent installation
▪ EN 54-16: 2008
▪ Optional Remote Control Module RCM-810
The Electro-Voice CPS4.10 amplifier offers four

MC 1,5/2-STF-3,81, 1827703, F.01U.103.533)
1 User manual
Ordering information
CPS4.10 100V
4-channel Class-D amplifier, 2RU , per channel
configurable 2/4Ohm/70V/100V, slot f. optional
RCM810 remote module; 4 x 1000 W
Order number F.01U.101.296
CPS4.10 120V
4-channel Class-D amplifier, 2RU , per channel
configurable 2/4Ohm/70V/100V, slot f. optional
RCM810 remote module; 4 x 1000 W
Order number F.01U.101.295
CPS4.10 220-240V
4-channel Class-D amplifier, 2RU , per channel
configurable 2/4Ohm/70V/100V, slot f. optional
RCM810 remote module; 4 x 1000 W
Order number F.01U.101.294
Accessories
LML-1
Line measuring load
Order number F.01U.266.132
RCM-810
RCM-810 Remote Control Module for IRIS-Net
Order number F.01U.101.277
RMK-15
Rack Mount Kit for amplifiers, Length 15,5“; 1L/1R
Order number F.01U.135.402
6 | CPS4.10
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH